TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Allabra Corporation		11/04/2005	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Money2Go Solutions, LLC	
Street Address:	1760 Fremont Blvd., # H-2	
City:	Seaside	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	93955-3615	
Entity Type:	e: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78380282	MONEY2GO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)457-2822

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 415.457.2040

Email: info@hiaringlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Law Office of Anne Hiaring

Address Line 1: 19 Brookmont

Address Line 4: San Anselmo, CALIFORNIA 94960-1412

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MONEY2GO
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anne Hiaring
Signature:	/anne hiaring/
Date:	11/08/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003190 FRAME: 0355

900035653

Total Attachments: 1

source=Money2GoAssign#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003190 FRAME: 0356

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK and TRADEMARK APPLICATION

Whereas, Allabra Corporation ("Applicant"), with principal place of business at 10 Jackson Street, Suite 111A, is the owner of the trademark, Money2Go, which is the subject of U.S. Trademark Serial No. 78/380282 (the "Mark"); and

Whereas, Money2Go Solutions, LLC, ("Assignee"), with principal place of business at 1760 Fremont Blvd., #H-2, Seaside, California 93955-3615, has acquired that portion of the goodwill of the business of Applicant associated with the Mark, including the Application, and is the successor in interest to that portion of business of the Applicant to which the mark pertains pursuant to Section 10 of the Lanham Act, 15 U.S.C. 1060.

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Applicant, hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title, and interest in and to the Mark, together with the goodwill of that portion of the business to which the Mark applies, and the above Application of Registration therefor.

The record of this assignment shall be entered in the records of the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

Bruce Weiner

President

RECORDED: 11/08/2005

Allabra Corporation

Assignment of Trademark; Allabra to Money2Go Solutions, LLC File: Money2Go

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003190 FRAME: 0357